PRODUCT DATASHEET
BlueSolar Monocrystalline Panels
PO Box 4107 Carlton NSW 2218               E-mail: info@risingconnection.com.au               www.risingconnection.com.au               ABN 50 161 068 042
BlueSolar
Monocrystalline
Panels
• Low voltage-temperature coefficient enhances high-
temperature operation.

PO Box 4107 Carlton NSW 2218               E-mail: info@risingconnection.com.au               www.risingconnection.com.au               ABN 50 161 068 042
 Electrical data under STC*
Article Number Description Net Weight
Nominal
Power
Max-Power
Voltage
Max-Power
Current
Open-Circuit
Voltage
Short-Circuit
Current
PMPP VMPP IMPP Voc Isc
Kg W V A V A
SPM040201200 20W-12V Mono
440 x 350 x 25mm
series 4a
1.9 20 18.5 1.09 22.6 1.19
SPM040301200 30W-12V Mono
560 x 350 x 25mm
series 4a
2.2 30 18.7 1.61 22.87 1.76
SPM040401200 40W-12V Mono
425 x 668 x 25mm
series 4a
3.1 40 18.3 2.19 22.45 2.40
SPM040551200 55W-12V Mono
545 x 668 x 25mm
series 4a
4 55 18.8 2.94 22.9 3.22
SPM040901200 90W-12V Mono
780 x 668 x 30mm
series 4a
6.1 90 19.6 4.59 24.06 5.03
SPM041151200 115W-12V Mono
1015 x 668 x 30mm
series 4a
8 115 19.0 6.04 23.32 6.61
SPM041751200 175W-12V Mono
1485 x 668 x 30mm
series 4a
11 175 19.4 9.03 23.7 9.89
SPM042152400 215W-24V Mono
1580 x 808 x 35mm
series 4a
15 215 37.4 5.75 45.82 6.30
SPM043052000 305W-20V Mono
1640 x 992 x 35mm
series 4a
18 305 32.5 9.38 39.7 10.27
SPM043602400 360W-24V Mono
1956 x 992 x 40mm
series 4a
22 360 38.4 9.38 47.4 10.24
* STC (Standard TestConditions):1000 W/m2, 25oC, AM (AirMass) 1.5